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VORTAC and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 8300.

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing left turn to 8300 direct TCS
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Circling NA to Rwys 1, 7, 11, 15, 19, 25, 29 and 33.

S
W

-1,  19 M
A

R
 2026  to  16 A

P
R

 2026 S
W

-1
,  

19
 M

A
R

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
6 

A
P

R
 2

02
6


